16-Sep-21

W 0N U WN P

e =
o bk WN PR O

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Litter Bins in the Parish of Kimpton

Location

Blackmore End

Claggy Road

Claggy Road

High Street

High Street

High Street

High Street

Lloyd Way

Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Peters Green

Recreation Ground off High Street
Recreation Ground off High Street
Recreation Ground off High Street

Wren Close

Wren Close

19 litter bins

Dog Bins in the Parish of Kimpton
Location

Claggy Road

Claggy Road

Dacre Crescent

High Street

High Street

Lloyd Way

Park Lane to Church Lane

Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
Peters Green

Peters Green

Recreation Ground off High Street
Wrens Close

Gustard Wood

Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road
16 dog bins

Glasdon Hooded Trimline 25 litre, others

Details

Bus stop

Outside Corner Stores
Junction with Lawn Avenue
Outside Kimpton Primary School
Outside Dacre Rooms
Outside The Boot PH
Opposite Luton Road

By dog bin

Car park

Kimpton Tennis Pavilion
Picnic area

North side

Picnic area south

Bus stop

Playarea

Access road

Pavilion

Playarea

Car park

Glasdon: Fido 25 litre x15/ Retriever 50 litre x1

Details

Junction with Lawn Avenue
FP 34 by Corner Stores

FP 34 between 24/26 Dacre
Junction with Hall Lane
Opposite Luton Road

By litter bin

FP 34

Car park

North boundary

Besides Park Lane

Bus shelter

Footpath near Village Hall
Access road

Top of road

FP 12

By entrance at Hitchin Road

Post Code

AL4 8LH
SG4 8PZ
SG4 8Pz
SG4 8RA
SG4 8RA
SG4 8PW
SG4 8QN
5G4 8QS
SG4 8EF
SG4 8EF
SG4 8EF
SG4 8EF
SG4 8EF
LU2 9PR
SG4 8RA
SG4 8RA
SG4 8RA
SG4 8QE
SG4 8QE

Post Code

SG4 8PZ
SG4 8PZ
SG4 8QJ
SG4 8RA
SG4 8QN
SG4 8QS
SG4 8SB
SG4 8EF
SG4 8EF
SG4 8EF
LU2 9PR
LU2 9PR
SG4 8RA
SG4 8QE
AL4 8LA
SG4 8EF

Added

Topsy litter bin
Topsy litter bin
Hooded Trimline
Hooded Trimline
Open bin
Hooded Trimline
Hooded Trimline
Hooded Trimline
Hooded Trimline
Topsy litter bin
Open bin
Covered bin
Open bin

Topsy litter bin
Covered bin
Covered bin
Covered bin
Topsy litter bin

Hooded Trimline Apr-18

Number

Added Number

Fido 25 litre May-05

Fido 25 litre Mar-15

Fido 25 litre

Fido 25 litre Sep-09

Fido 25 litre

Fido 25 litre Apr-04 TBC
Fido 25 litre

Retriever 50 litre Sep-21 324?
Fido 25 litre

Fido 25 litre May-16

Fido 25 litre May-05

Fido 25 litre Apr-11

Fido 25 litre Oct-04

Fido 25 litre Apr-17 TBC
Fido 25 litre Jan-19 TBC
Fido 25 litre Sep-21 324?

329
433
410
328
331

327

323
461
332
380
326



