16-Sep-21 Litter Bins in the Parish of Kimpton

Glasdon Hooded Trimline 25 litre, others

Location	Details	Post Code		Added
1 Blackmore End	Bus stop	AL4 8LH	Topsy litter bin	
2 Claggy Road	Outside Corner Stores	SG4 8PZ	Topsy litter bin	
3 Claggy Road	Junction with Lawn Avenue	SG4 8PZ	Hooded Trimline	
4 High Street	Outside Kimpton Primary School	SG4 8RA	Hooded Trimline	
5 High Street	Outside Dacre Rooms	SG4 8RA	Open bin	
6 High Street	Outside The Boot PH	SG4 8PW	Hooded Trimline	
7 High Street	Opposite Luton Road	SG4 8QN	Hooded Trimline	
8 Lloyd Way	By dog bin	SG4 8QS	Hooded Trimline	
9 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	Car park	SG4 8EF	Hooded Trimline	
10 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	Kimpton Tennis Pavilion	SG4 8EF	Topsy litter bin	
11 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	Picnic area	SG4 8EF	Open bin	
12 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	North side	SG4 8EF	Covered bin	
13 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	Picnic area south	SG4 8EF	Open bin	
14 Peters Green	Bus stop	LU2 9PR	Topsy litter bin	
15 Recreation Ground off High Street	Playarea	SG4 8RA	Covered bin	
16 Recreation Ground off High Street	Access road	SG4 8RA	Covered bin	
17 Recreation Ground off High Street	Pavilion	SG4 8RA	Covered bin	
18 Wren Close	Playarea	SG4 8QE	Topsy litter bin	
19 Wren Close	Car park	SG4 8QE	Hooded Trimline	Apr-18

19 litter bins

Dog Bins in the Parish of Kimpton

Glasdon: Fido 25 litre x15/ Retriever 50 litre x1

Location	Details	Post Code		Added	Number
20 Claggy Road	Junction with Lawn Avenue	SG4 8PZ	Fido 25 litre	May-05	329
21 Claggy Road	FP 34 by Corner Stores	SG4 8PZ	Fido 25 litre	Mar-15	433
22 Dacre Crescent	FP 34 between 24/26 Dacre	SG4 8QJ	Fido 25 litre		410
23 High Street	Junction with Hall Lane	SG4 8RA	Fido 25 litre	Sep-09	328
24 High Street	Opposite Luton Road	SG4 8QN	Fido 25 litre		331
25 Lloyd Way	By litter bin	SG4 8QS	Fido 25 litre	Apr-04	ТВС
26 Park Lane to Church Lane	FP 34	SG4 8SB	Fido 25 litre		327
27 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	Car park	SG4 8EF	Retriever 50 litre	Sep-21	324?
28 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	North boundary	SG4 8EF	Fido 25 litre		323
29 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	Besides Park Lane	SG4 8EF	Fido 25 litre	May-16	461
30 Peters Green	Bus shelter	LU2 9PR	Fido 25 litre	May-05	332
31 Peters Green	Footpath near Village Hall	LU2 9PR	Fido 25 litre	Apr-11	380
32 Recreation Ground off High Street	Access road	SG4 8RA	Fido 25 litre	Oct-04	326
33 Wrens Close	Top of road	SG4 8QE	Fido 25 litre	Apr-17	ТВС
34 Gustard Wood	FP 12	AL4 8LA	Fido 25 litre	Jan-19	твс
35 Parkfield Sports Ground off Hitchin Road	By entrance at Hitchin Road	SG4 8EF	Fido 25 litre	Sep-21	324?

16 dog bins